


Name: _ MT Year 2

Solve the problems.

| Davin uses a calculator. He press the number
842. State the number in words.
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2 Siti rearranged the number
card shown. She built one of
the largest numbers. What is

.
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Look at the math quiz score table below.

Mathematics Quiz

Name | Marks Arrange numbers in
descending order.

Alex 567

pina | 580 || || [ [ |

Ben 574 P 5

T 601 o o is the winner?

4" The following is the guess of 5 participants.
PP ) Chocolate Number Guess Contest

Fang

Yaya

Gopal

Boy

678

650

615

728

756

Buess how
\any chocolate
in here.

Who is the winner if the amount of
chocolate is 730 pieces? |




