

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

MT Year 2

Class: \_\_\_\_\_

Solve the problems.

1

Davin uses a calculator. He press the number 842. State the number in words.

2

Siti rearranged the number card shown. She built one of the largest numbers. What is that number?




3

Look at the math quiz score table below.

#### Mathematics Quiz

Name	Marks
Alex	567
Dina	580
Ben	574
Liza	601

a) Arrange numbers in descending order.

   

b) Who is the winner?

4

The following is the guess of 5 participants.

#### Chocolate Number Guess Contest



Fang	Yaya	Mei	Gopal	Boy
678	650	615	728	756

Guess how many chocolate in here.



Who is the winner if the amount of chocolate is 730 pieces?